VENDOR-SELLE	Vol. <u>۲۶3</u> Page 14569 R'S ASSIGNMENT OF CONTRACT AND DEED
The undersigned,CHARLES D. T	URNER
	set over toCERTIFIED MORTGAGE CO., an Oregon corporation
in and to that certain contract (	, all of the vendor's right, title and interest
and to that certain contract for the sale	of real estate dated the 24th
, 13 <u>_03</u> , D	etween <u>CHARLES D.</u> TURNER
, as seller, andRICHA	RD C. MATHISON AND DOROTHY L. MATHISON, husband and wife
as buyer, which contract was recorded on th	neday ofMay,
19 <u>83_,</u> in Book <u>M83</u> , Page 8248	Official records of
Klamath County Orogo	on, and the undersigned does hereby convey to the assignee above The undersigned hereby covenants and warrants to the assignee above the vendor's interest in the real estate does its the does its the assignee above
The true and actual consideration for the true and actual consideratio	OF CONTRACT AND DEED IS SECURITY FOR A PROMISSORY 5,400.00 OF EVEN DATE.
NO CHANGE	statements shall be sent to the following address:
Dated this 29.62 day	of
[Corporate Seal]	august_, 1983.
	ofaugust
STATE OF OREGON,	
	CORFORATE ACKNOWLEDGMENT STATE OF OREGON, County of) ss.
County of KLAMATH,	, <i>19</i> ,
Personally appeared the above named	Personally appeared, who being duly sworn, did say that he is theof
Uldi les ll. Turner	
hig TA is voluntary act and deed.	a corporation, and that the seal affixed to the foregoing instrument is the corporate seal of said corporation and that said instrument was signed and sealed in behalf of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors; and he acknowledged said instrument to be its voluntary act and deed. Before me:
Notary Public for Oregon C = My coamission expires: 6-19-84	Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL)
XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX	My commission expires:
NYX NA MANANA	WY COMMISSION EXPIRES: XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX
(indicate which)	A CONTRACT AND A
VENDOR-SELLER'S ASSIGNMENT	STATE OF OREGON,
OF CONTRACT AND DEED	
	County of Klamath
то	l certify that the within instrument was received for record on the29 day ofAugust 19 83
	UL O CIOCK P M and man to the N O's
er Recording Return to:	P-30-1270-2 Mecord of Deade at as to
rtified Mortgage Co.	sections and seal of County affixed.
	Evelyn Biehn County Clerk
6 Klamath Ave.	June June June June June June June June
6 Klamath Ave. amath Falls, Or. 97601	
6 Klamath Ave.	Title